AQRate

RATING AGENCY

ANNEXURE B

Subsidiary / Division / Entity
EBS International (Pty) Ltd

GF Wealth Management (Pty) Ltd
Global ASP (Pty) Ltd

Employee Benefit Solutions Africa (Pty) Ltd
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Measured Entity
Certificate Number
Issue Date

Date of Re-issue

Expiry Date

Williaw St

William Smith
Technical Signatory

AQRate has assessed and verified the relevant B-BBEE Elements of the above mentioned entity, to provide an independent and
impartial opinion on the B-BBEE status of the entity, based on the Amended Financial Services Charter Sector Code (FS000 -
FS800), as well as the Broad-Based BEE Codes of Good Practice (Codes 000-600), as amended.

08/07/2024

Registration
2004/035345/07
2014/023694/07
1998/009769/07

2004/008999/07

VAT Number

4180226559

4950266025

4760174922

4660217847

Alexander Forbes Group Holdings Limited

AFS010713 - REV5.4

24 June 2024
26 August 2024
23 June 2025

AQRate - Amended FSC Generic Scorecard S01K(05) 33
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