

ANNEXURE B		
Subsidiary / Division / Entity	Registration	VAT Number
EBS International (Pty) Ltd	2004/035345/07	4180226559
GF Wealth Management (Pty) Ltd	2014/023694/07	4950266025
Global ASP (Pty) Ltd	1998/009769/07	4760174922
Employee Benefit Solutions Africa (Pty) Ltd	2004/008999/07	4660217847



Independent Credible Assurance.

Measured Entity Certificate Number Issue Date Date of Re-issue Expiry Date

William Swith

William Smith Technical Signatory

AQRate has assessed and verified the relevant B-BBEE Elements of the above mentioned entity, to provide an independent and impartial opinion on the B-BBEE status of the entity, based on the Amended Financial Services Charter Sector Code (FS000 - FS00), as well as the Broad-Based BEE Codes of Codor Practice (Codes 000-600), as amended. Alexander Forbes Group Holdings Limited AFS010713 - REV5.4 24 June 2024 26 August 2024 23 June 2025

